MEET
DESIGN

at La Roche

7:45 - 8:45 a.m.
8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Agenda - Meet Design

Breakfast - Ryan Room
Optional Tour (Departing from Ryan Room)

Welcome - Design Division Chair and Admissions Representative
Ryan Room

Design presentation - Interior Design Department Chair
Ryan Room

Students depart for Design Division Studios

Parent presentations - Wright Library Fisher Room
Admissions & Financial Aid

Break

Parent presentation continued - Wright Library Fisher Room
Student Life & Student Academic Support Services

Lunch - Ryan Room

Students depart for studios to complete project
Parent tour of Design Division Studios

Student presentations to parents and professionals - SC103
Professional Panel - SC103
Final remarks and Evaluation - SC103

Departure



