

Agenda - Meet Design

7:45 - 8:45 a.m.	Breakfast - Ryan Room
8:15 a.m.	Optional Tour (Departing from Ryan Room)
8:45 a.m.	Welcome - Design Division Chair and Admissions Representative <i>Ryan Room</i>
9:00 a.m.	Design presentation - Interior Design Department Chair <i>Ryan Room</i>
9:45 a.m.	Students depart for Design Division Studios
10:00 a.m.	Parent presentations – <i>Wright Library Fisher Room</i> Admissions & Financial Aid
11:00 a.m.	Break
11:10 a.m.	Parent presentation continued – Wright Library Fisher Room Student Life & Student Academic Support Services
12:00 p.m.	Lunch – <i>Ryan Room</i>
1:00 p.m.	Students depart for studios to complete project Parent tour of Design Division Studios
2:00 p.m.	Student presentations to parents and professionals - SC103
2:30 p.m.	Professional Panel - SC103
3:15 p.m.	Final remarks and Evaluation - SC103
3:30 p.m.	Departure